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November 202231 October 2022 - 
6 November 2022

Monday 31 October
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 2 November

Friday 4 November

Tuesday 1 November

Thursday 3 November

Saturday 5 November

Sunday 6 November
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December 20227 November 2022 - 
13 November 2022

Monday 7 November
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 9 November
Front Bench Cover (Dáil Éireann LH) - Peter Burke (Housing)
09:00 - 10:00 Topical Issues - No2 - Peter Burke (Housing)
10:30 - 11:30 Commencement Matters - No 1-4 - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
11:30 - 12:00 Meeting re: Cllr's Expenses - Peter Burke (Housing)
12:00 - 13:00 LQ + QPL (Dáil Éireann LH) - Peter Burke (Housing)
12:30 - 13:00 Meeting with John McGahon (LH) - Peter Burke
13:30 - 14:30 Meeting with Minister Harris and Geoff 
Allen/Mersus (LH/DFHERIS) - Peter Burke
14:30 - 15:30 Meeting with John Carrol, Terry Murphy  (HQ) - 
Peter Burke
15:30 - 17:30 Statements on Water Policy (Closing half) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)

Friday 11 November
09:00 - 10:00 MinMB - agenda & papers to follow (VC) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)

Tuesday 8 November

Thursday 10 November
14:30 - 15:00 Meeting with LDA (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing)
15:30 - 16:00 Meeting re: Renewable Energy Planning Policy 
(VC) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Saturday 12 November
14:00 - 16:00 Reopening of Wexford Arts Centre  (Wexford Arts 
Centre, Cornmarket, Wexford Town Y35 X5HF) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)

Sunday 13 November
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November 2022
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December 202214 November 2022 - 
20 November 2022

Monday 14 November
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 16 November
14:30 - 15:30 Briefing for Water Abstractions Bill  (LH) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)
15:30 - 16:00 Meeting with Stephen Garvey CE Glenveagh  
(Leinster House) - Peter Burke (Housing)
16:00 - 18:00 Water Environment (Abstractions and Associated 
Impoundments) Bill 2022 - Peter Burke (Housing)

Friday 18 November
16:00 - 18:00 Front Bench meeting (Radisson Hotel)

Tuesday 15 November
14:00 - 15:00 LQ & QPL - possible Order of Business vote - Peter 
Burke (Housing)

Thursday 17 November

Saturday 19 November

Sunday 20 November

15:04 - Motion re: referral of regs to JOC - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
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November 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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December 202221 November 2022 - 
27 November 2022

Monday 21 November
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 23 November
12:00 - 13:00 LQ + QPL (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)

17:00 - 22:00 DAIL VOTEABLE - Peter Burke (Housing)

Friday 25 November
11:00 - 11:30 Visit to Pattisons Estate housing development 
(Mountmellick Co Laois R32 VA8D) - Peter Burke (Housing)
11:40 - 11:55 Visit Goldencroft housing development (Portlaoise 
- adjacent train station) - Peter Burke (Housing)
12:00 - 12:30 Fitzmaurice Place - walk through URDF funded 
projects (Portlaoise Co Laois) - Peter Burke (Housing)
12:40 - 14:00 Meeting with members of Portlaoise Town Team 
(Dunmaise Arts Theatre, Church St Portlaoise R32 W93P) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)

Tuesday 22 November

Thursday 24 November

Saturday 26 November

Sunday 27 November

16:00 - 17:00 Motion regarding Exempted Development 
Regulations - (Seanad) - Peter Burke (Housing)
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November 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

December 202228 November 2022 - 
4 December 2022

Monday 28 November
12:40 - 13:00 Regional Development Monitor 
Demonstration/briefing (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 30 November
12:00 - 12:30 LQs and QPL - Peter Burke (Housing)
12:30 - 12:40 Motion re Regulation of Providers of Building 
Works and Miscellaneous Provisions Act 2022 (Appointment of 
Registration Body) Order 2022  (Dáil ) - Peter Burke (Housing)
15:30 - 16:15 Oral PQ briefing - Peter Burke (Housing)
16:30 - 21:30 Dáil Voteable and Voting Block  - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
17:15 - 17:45 Water Environment (Abstractions and Associated 
Impoundments) Bill 2022 – Report and Final Stages  (Seanad) - 
Peter Burke (Housing)

Friday 2 December
12:45 - 13:45 Visit to Co Longford  (St Michael's Court Longford, 
N39Y8C6) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Tuesday 29 November
09:30 - 11:00 Launch of the Regional Development Monitor 
(National Gallery of Ireland) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 15:00 LQ & QPL - possible Order of Business vote - Peter 
Burke (Housing)
17:00 - 18:00 Drivetime RTE 1

Thursday 1 December
09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQs (Dáil) - Peter Burke (Housing)
10:30 - 11:00 Meeting re: final directions - Peter Burke (Housing)
12:00 - 13:30 Farewell Lunch for Ambassadors of New Zealand, 
Japan and Chile (Iveagh House ) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 15:00 Ursula Van der Leyen addressing Joint Sitting of 
Oireachtas  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Saturday 3 December

Sunday 4 December

16:00 - 19:00  Maternity Bill Second Stage  - Peter Burke 
(Housing)


